TLLRWDCC #2-0023-02
SECOND AMENDMENT

TO THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN

EXELON GENERATION (“EXELON”)
AND
THE TEXAS LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE DISPOSAL COMPACT COMMISSION
(“COMMISSION”)
SIGNED BY EXELON ON MARCH 21, 2013
AND BY
THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 20, 2013

Article II. A. is amended to read as follows:

A This Agreement shall remain in effect according to its terms from April 27, 2013
through August 31, 2014 unless prior to an importation it is amended by
agreement of the Parties, revoked, or suspended by the Commission.

No other provision of the agreement between Exelon and the Commission is affected by this

Second Amendment. This Amendment is effective as of the date of its approval by the
Commission on March 13, 2014.

COMMISSION )

By: /<< ‘ W——

Robert C. Wilson, Chair
Date: ‘5‘,/ ig/é’ﬁ/ &
77

EXELON =~

By: i s N
Miguel Azar, Radwadste Manager

;A S ;i
G S LS
£ 7 y
[ f

2

Date: f‘j




